

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
**P. O. BOX 2449**  
**SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449**  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 2" Small  
 FOR: Collection System Assets, Package 2  
 TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2014)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 14, 2014

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 4940 W. Watkins Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85043	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S. 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Cleanserve 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Terra Contracting Services, Inc. 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, Michigan 49009	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127
---	--	--	---	---

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 4940 W. Watkins Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85043	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S. 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Cleanserve 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Terra Contracting Services, Inc. 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, Michigan 49009	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127
1	453,099 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.62 280,921.38	0.60 271,859.40	0.70 317,169.30	0.92 416,851.08	0.79 357,948.21
2	34,776 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.92 31,993.92	1.20 41,731.20	1.20 41,731.20	1.06 36,862.56	2.25 78,246.00
3	296 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	2.50 740.00	20.00 5,920.00	2.50 740.00	1.27 375.92	10.00 2,960.00
4	87 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 14471 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 4,350.00	12.50 1,087.50	10.00 870.00	20.52 1,785.24	145.00 12,615.00
5	66 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 14631 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 3,300.00	15.00 990.00	10.00 660.00	26.22 1,730.52	145.00 9,570.00
6	66 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 14632 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 3,300.00	15.00 990.00	10.00 660.00	26.22 1,730.52	145.00 9,570.00
7	31 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 14820 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 1,550.00	15.00 465.00	10.00 310.00	55.35 1,715.85	145.00 4,495.00
8	36 Linear Foot Cleaning of Siphon 30016 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 1,800.00	17.00 612.00	10.00 360.00	47.67 1,716.12	145.00 5,220.00
9	Do Not Clean Siphon 31906	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL					
10	481,574 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.55 264,865.70	0.59 284,128.66	0.65 313,023.10	0.75 361,180.50	0.80 385,259.20
11	40,662 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.55 22,364.10	0.70 28,463.40	0.88 35,782.56	0.75 30,496.50	0.84 34,156.08
12	2,775 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.75 2,081.25	0.70 1,942.50	1.00 2,775.00	0.75 2,081.25	0.84 2,331.00
13	87 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 14471 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 1,305.00	23.50 2,044.50	25.00 2,175.00	36.05 3,136.35	85.00 7,395.00
14	66 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 14631 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 990.00	25.00 1,650.00	25.00 1,650.00	47.41 3,129.06	85.00 5,610.00
15	66 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 14832 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 990.00	25.00 1,650.00	25.00 1,650.00	47.41 3,129.06	85.00 5,610.00

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 2" Small  
 FOR: Collection System Assets, Package 2  
 TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2014)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 14, 2014

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 4940 W. Watkins Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85043	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S. 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Cleanserve 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Terra Contracting Services, Inc. 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, Michigan 49009	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127
16	31 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 14820 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 465.00	50.00 1,550.00	25.00 775.00	100.54 3,116.74	85.00 2,635.00
17	36 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 30016 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 540.00	50.00 1,800.00	25.00 900.00	86.62 3,118.32	85.00 3,060.00
18	64 Linear Foot Dewater and CCTV Inspect Siphon 31906 in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 960.00	25.00 1,600.00	25.00 1,600.00	48.88 3,128.32	85.00 5,440.00
19	25 ea. Remove Protruding Service Connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	325.00 8,125.00	85.00 2,125.00	250.00 6,250.00	268.12 6,703.00	400.00 10,000.00
20	40 hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	45.00 1,800.00	35.00 1,400.00	40.00 1,600.00	40.00 1,600.00	60.00 2,400.00
21	3 ea. Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	75.00 225.00	1,275.00 3,825.00	1,500.00 4,500.00	1,500.00 4,500.00	1,500.00 4,500.00
	<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE</b>	TOTAL	<b>632,666.35</b>	655,834.16	735,181.16	888,086.91	949,020.49
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days						

**\*LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.  
 AUI, LLC  
 CleanServe, Inc.  
 Hoffman SW Corp.  
 Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC

Quality Pipe Services, Inc.  
 Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.  
 Sewer and Storm Maintenance  
 Terra Contracting Services

Demandstar  
 SAWS Website